MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

MOP

Gara

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:21:58

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
18/06/2017 15:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(178) Andrea RAIMONDI
1 15:23:19.272
2 1:13.553 +0.951 15:24:32.825
3 1:12.602 15:25:45.427
4 1:13.008 +0.406 15:26:58.435
5 1:13.275 +0.673 15:28:11.710
6 1:13.676 +1.074 15:29:25.386
7 1:13.568 +0.966 15:30:38.954
8 1:13.709 +1.107 15:31:52.663
9 1:13.591 +0.989 15:33:06.254
10 1:13.486 +0.884 15:34:19.740
11 1:13.277 +0.675 15:35:33.017
(46) Nicolo' BARBIANI
1 15:23:19.634
2 1:16.466 +1.350 15:24:36.100
3 1:16.277 +1.161 15:25:52.377
4 1:15.653 +0.537 15:27:08.030
5 1:15.464 +0.348 15:28:23.494
6 1:15.428 +0.312 15:29:38.922
7 1:15.559 +0.443 15:30:54.481
8 1:15.116 15:32:09.597
9 1:15.180 +0.064 15:33:24.777
10 1:15.406 +0.290 15:34:40.183
11 1:15.402 +0.286 15:35:55.585
(78) Matteo BLEGGI
1 15:23:19.107
2 1:16.539 +1.454 15:24:35.646
3 1:16.535 +1.450 15:25:52.181
4 1:16.581 +1.496 15:27:08.762
5 1:15.587 +0.502 15:28:24.349
6 1:15.647 +0.562 15:29:39.996
7 1:15.464 +0.379 15:30:55.460
8 1:15.085 15:32:10.545
9 1:15.197 +0.112 15:33:25.742
10 1:15.855 +0.770 15:34:41.597
11 1:16.864 +1.779 15:35:58.461
(7) Fabio FERRI
1 15:23:19.732
2 1:16.047 +0.109 15:24:35.779
3 1:17.196 +1.258 15:25:52.975
4 1:16.658 +0.720 15:27:09.633
5 1:16.120 +0.182 15:28:25.753
6 1:16.241 +0.303 15:29:41.994
7 1:15.938 15:30:57.932
8 1:15.994 +0.056 15:32:13.926
9 1:16.876 +0.938 15:33:30.802
10 1:16.928 +0.990 15:34:47.730
11 1:17.888 +1.950 15:36:05.618
(77) Franco FEDERIGI
1 15:23:21.943
2 1:17.754 +0.458 15:24:39.697
3 1:17.526 +0.230 15:25:57.223
4 1:17.536 +0.240 15:27:14.759
5 1:18.006 +0.710 15:28:32.765
6 1:18.066 +0.770 15:29:50.831
7 1:17.751 +0.455 15:31:08.582
8 1:17.786 +0.490 15:32:26.368
9 1:17.897 +0.601 15:33:44.265
10 1:17.296 15:35:01.561
11 1:17.769 +0.473 15:36:19.330

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(28) Eva Luna BOSI
1 15:23:22.300
2 1:18.125 +0.925 15:24:40.425
3 1:17.731 +0.531 15:25:58.156
4 1:17.201 +0.001 15:27:15.357
5 1:17.938 +0.738 15:28:33.295
6 1:17.580 +0.380 15:29:50.875
7 1:17.802 +0.602 15:31:08.677
8 1:17.712 +0.512 15:32:26.389
9 1:17.962 +0.762 15:33:44.351
10 1:17.200 15:35:01.551
1 1:17.957 +0.757 15:36:19.508
(17) Marta LEONI
1 15:23:24.441
2 1:19.961 15:24:44 402
3 1:20.802 +0.841 15:26:05.204
4 1:20.481 +0.520 15:27:25.685
5 1:20.628 +0.667 15:28:46.313
6 1:20.488 +0.527 15:30:06.801
7 1:20.825 +0.864 15:31:27.626
8 1:20.782 +0.821 15:32:48.408
9 1:21.344 +1.383 15:34:09.752
10 1:21.494 +1.533 15:35:31.246
1 1:21.093 +1.132 15:36:52.339
(27) Elena BAROLO
1 15:23:30.325
2 1:22.153 +1.603 15:24:52.478
3 1:21.932 +1.382 15:26:14.410
4 1:21.349 +0.799 15:27:35.759
5 1:21.780 +1.230 15:28:57.539
6 1:22.558 +2.008 15:30:20.097
7 1:21.825 +1.275 15:31:41.922
8 1:21.914 +1.364 15:33:03.836
9 1:20.686 +0.136 15:34:24.522
10 1:20.550 15:35:45.072
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi
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